
SPACE TO SUIT

EVERY NEED

Muckleshoot Events Center

Medicine Creek

Plateau + Prairie 

Green River + White River

Plateau

Prairie

Green River

White River

19,488

6,612

6,496 

6,380

3,248

3,248 

3,190

3,190

116 x 168

116 x 57

116 x 56

116 x 55

  56 x 58

  56 x 58

  55 x 58

  55 x 58

DIMENSIONS
(LxW)

ROUNDSROOM NAME SQ. FT. CLASSROOM THEATRE

1,000

280

280

280

140

140

140

140

600

200

200

200

100

100

100

100

1,200

400

400

400

176

176

176

176



WHITE 
RIVER

MEDICINE 
CREEK

PRAIRIE

PLATEAU
GREEN 
RIVER

THE BIGGEST & BEST IN THE NORTHWEST

800.804.4944
MUCKLESHOOTCASINO.COM

SPACE TO SUIT

EVERY NEED


